
99 WARBLER WAY, WI, 53098-7709
https://www.adashunjones.com

99 Warbler Way,
WI, 53098-7709

$17,500

If you are looking for a simple lifestyle, this could be for you! This 2 bdrm, 1.5
bath manufactured home is located in Hidden Meadows Condominium Park
just minutes from Watertown or Oconomowoc. Home features a large living
rm, separate den and nice 3 season porch. $85 association fee includes cable
TV, water & common...

Brian Hollenbeck
Shorewest, REALTORS

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Condominium,Res

• Sold

• 1044 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Gas,Main Level

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1044

Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 912 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener Owned Water Source: Shared Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: None Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel

Parking: Carport,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Brian Hollenbeck Agent Email: bhollenbeck@kw.com


